Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Aldeiri - (1366490) - Bushey Amateur Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.66
1:32.67
1:33.25
1:42.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:33.25
1:32.67
1:32.66

1:42.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

207
207
203

151

WA Pts

203
207
207

151

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

30/06/19
14/09/19
20/06/21

15/09/18

Date

20/06/21
14/09/19
30/06/19
15/09/18

Meet
Bushey Time Trials 2
11th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet
Bushey

9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet

Meet
Bushey
11th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet
Bushey Time Trials 2

9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet

Venue
Bushey
Enfield
Bushey

Borehamwood

Venue
Bushey
Enfield
Bushey

Borehamwood

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bushey 4
Bushey 3
Bushey 0
Bushey 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bushey 0
Bushey 3
Bushey 4
Bushey 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



