Mya Aldeiri - (1366490) - Bushey Amateur Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.66	207	Н	30/06/19	Bushey Time Trials 2	Bushey	Bushey	4
1:32.67	207	Н	14/09/19	11th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet	Enfield	Bushey	3
1:33.25	203	Н	20/06/21	Bushey	Bushey	Bushey	0
1:42.93	151	Н	15/09/18	9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet	Borehamwood	Bushey	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:33.25	203	Н	20/06/21	Bushey	Bushey	Bushey	0
1:32.67	207	Н	14/09/19	11th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet	Enfield	Bushey	3
1:32.66	207	Н	30/06/19	Bushey Time Trials 2	Bushey	Bushey	4
1:42.93	151	Н	15/09/18	9th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet	Borehamwood	Bushey	3